
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL USD 250
1978 E 4th Street, Pittsburg, KS 66762 Phone: (620) 235-3200 Fax (620) 235-3210

2024 Cross Country

Day Date Level Meet Location Time

Thurs. 9/5/24 All Labette Co. Labette Co. 2pm

Thurs. 9/12/24 All Ft. Scott Ft. Scott 4pm

Sat. 9/21/24 All Southern Stampede MSSU 8:30am

Tues. 9/24/24 All Humboldt Humboldt G.C. 3:15pm

Thurs. 9/26/24 All Southeast Southeast 4pm

Sat. 9/28/24 All Rim Rock Farm Classic Lawrence 8:15am

Tues. 10/1/24 All Columbus Columbus 4pm

Thurs. 10/10/24 All Independence Independence C.C. 4pm

Thurs. 10/17/24 All SEK Chanute C.C. 4pm

Sat. 10/26/24 Varsity Regionals TBA TBA

Sat. 11/2/24 Varsity State Lawrence TBA


